Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

(((H190003736393)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICES INC.

Account Number : I20180000011 Phone : (844)386-0178 Fax Number : (214)317-4754

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ***

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PRECISION ENTERPRISE GROUP L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

V Stielp-7

To: '18506176383 From: 12147128131 Date: 12/30/19 Time: 3:26 PM Page: 02/04

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(((H19000373639 3)))

PRECISION ENTERPRISE GROUP	L.L.C.					
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compan Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on our reliability Company)	cords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L14000024059</u>	ility Company			and assi	gned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liabi	lity company here:				
Precise Flooring, LLC				abbrariation "1		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	"L.t.C. or the_	SECOND SECOND	3.0.	
		425 NorthWest 33rd Lan-	c, j	IM 6		
Enter new principal offices address, if applical		Pompano Beach, FL 330	59		1;	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	71001111007			7.5	1	
S		425 NorthWest 33rd Lan	e,	THE R		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Pompano Beach, FL 330	69	57 F		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office : here: Jorge Diaz	address on our records,	enter the na	ame of the nev	v registered	
_	425 NorthWes	t 33rd Lane.				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address					
	Pompano Beau	·h	Florida	33069		
Tompano Dell'		City	Florida	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the r	l agent and age r and complete	ree to act in this capacit e performance of my dut	605 F.S. C	Or, if this doc	ument is	
 being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c 	egisteren ogre	Land Company				

It Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To: 18506176383 From: 12147128131 Date: 12/30/19 Time: 3:26 PM Page: 03/04

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

(((H19000373639 3)))

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jorge Diaz	425 NorthWest 33rd Lane,	
		Pompano Beach, FI. 33069	□Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

· To: 18506176383 From: 12147128131 Date: 12/30/19 Time: 3:26 PM Page: 04/04

(((H19000373639 3)))

							
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-					_
				<u> </u>			
						···	
				-			
							_
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-					
							
				<u>.</u>			_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>					
							
	 						_
		1/1/20					
Effective date, if other than If an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in thi document's effective date on the	s block does i	iot meet the ap	plicable statui	iling or more that tory filing requ	(option n 90 days after fil irements, this d	al) ing.) Pursuant to 6 ate will not be li	05.0207 (isted as t
e record specifies a delayed efferd is filed.	ctive date, bu	not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90th day af	ter the
12/30 Dated		2019					
Dated							
		/	,				
	Signature	1-1-1	· <u> </u>	sentative of a m			

Filing Fee: \$25.00